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44349975
HORNED

BOWLING HEREFORDS

BH MR BEEFSTEAK 1132 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

C MISS HARLAND 8183 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (42888780)

TOLLE FARMS NORTH

BH MR. BEEFSTEAK 187Z 7154 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P44049989)

NJW 78P88X STEAKHOUSE 187Z ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43330596)
NJW 98S R117 RIBEYE 88X ET {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (43094146)

NJW BW LADYSPORT DEW 78P ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42492162)

-S LADY ADVANCE 176L R111 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42734055)
HH MISS ADVANCE 176L {DLF,HYF,IEF} (42151188)

BH 4248 MISS KITTY 7211 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (P43839159)

C ETF WILDCAT 4248 ET {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43487262)
NJW 73S M326 TRUST 100W ET {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P43002897)

RPH MAIDEN 95T {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42805700)

CJH HARLAND 408 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (42536808)

C NOTICE ME NOW ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (42399327)

BULLSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio Daughters

TATTOO RE: 1132

+0.08
(.10)
+0.17
(.10)
+0.12
(.25)

1132
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+1.4
(.28)
+6.3
(.34)
+3.1
(.34)

+3.8
(.45)
+1.7
(.53)
+2.7
(.48)

+55
(.38)

+82
(.38)

+54
(.46)

+89
(.46)

+45
(.44)

+65
(.44)

+2.0
(.30)

+0.9
(.32)

+0.012
(.10)

+0.50
(.10)

+0.8
(.36)

+1.1
(.39)

+0.052
(.10)

+0.38
(.10)

+4.5
(.36)

+0.9
(.38)

-0.038
(.28)

+0.68
(.24)

+33
(.24)

+60
(-)

+21
(.31)

+47
(-)

+35
(.35)

+57
(-)

HPS:

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

KCF BENNETT 3008 M326 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} (P42361822)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

88.0

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$384
(-)

+$372
(-)

+$393
(-)

BII$
+$454

(-)
+$448

(-)
+$454

(-)

CHB$
+$118

(-)
+$126

(-)
+$128

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.0
(.13)
+0.0
(.15)
-0.2
(.14)

+18.0
(.29)
+17.4
(.36)
+18.2
(.36)

+86
(.30)
+87
(.35)
+48
(.41)

+1.30
(.37)
+1.50
(.44)
+1.20
(.49)

+1.30
(.37)
+1.50
(.44)
+1.20
(.50)

+72
(.10)
+71
(.10)
+70
(.24)

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Apr 19, 2024

Sep 19, 2021

Animal: BH MR BEEFSTEAK 1132 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (44349975)

Birth Wt. (%) 107.0 9 5
Weaning Wt. (%) 4 3
Yearling Wt. (%) 98.0 5 2

Yearling Ht. (Frame)

96.0
DaughtersCalves Ratio RatioCalves

131.0

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=6qVC5jbtcq%2B9B7RdKxaw5g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=tarW4HZKIaticSp4eO6/Kw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=8W3diRyAftc%2BT8Nwr9KvoQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=BE6Nw4PVRJEAK1pj9KbvNQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=LTYf2Zmmdk7LgT/R41uxMQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=OHxGtpPww7PEHAMwqI%2Bz8w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=H%2BhJ1LpVGDEEql03g3FoQg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=bvTIpS83nk51izHVQw6G8Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=D2SfOVfHq22hgV6uSbZIUg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=hyUf2XLDl6emx4m0Ejl6XQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=utGZ8GcQNInNsfEIAanq1g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ASMrrOqbGCeLtPIdjMOpLA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=IpKSFoA%2BQ4wasGDJf0ADLA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=pPACivrUgrzB1qTisvVANA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=bf6X3C02uk/iuqiJ2lj%2Bzw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=yqSwJV3wIjDGb5X94EXXGw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=VjG%2BsMmv%2BJe3ZTUULiVFDA%3D%3D

